

**T.S. 27 of 14 (R. 122 of 2015 )**  
**CNRWBSP07-001079-2015**  
**J.O Code No.-WB01088**

Order dtd. 17/12/2024.

Today is fixed for Commissioner's report.

No step is taken by either of the parties.

Matter is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 09.04.2025 for Commissioner's report.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Civil Judge ( Sr. Divn.)  
Small Causes Court, Sealdah

Sd/-

Civil Judge ( Sr. Divn.),  
Small Causes Court, Sealdah